lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

09.710.4 100 Bar 09.710.7 250 Bar
09.710.2...7
Order Codes
Cycle Control
Visual pin with memory
These indicators are generally used for overpressure control in
primary and secondary lines.
If the pressure exceeds the set value, the indicator pin pops out.
It remains in position until the release lever is manually operated.
It is recommended to identify the cause and location of the fault
before operating the lever.
Part. n° Pressure Part. n° Pressure
To connect a pressure sensor, an adapter 03.222.2 or
03.222.2.CV and a T-fitting (09.600.5) are required.
14I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it
DPL
TW.100504 FH.040001 FH.040101 6 mm
TW.100525 03.00.5 TW.102025 8 mm
TW.100528 ---------- TW.102028 10 mm
03.256.0 03.256.6 6 mm
03.222.1.04 14.052.0 6 mm
03.222.1.06 ---------- 8 mm
03.255.3.N 03.255.8.N ---------- 4 mm
03.256.3.N 03.256.7.N 03.256.3.NCV 6 mm
03.222.2 03.222.2.CV 04.016.0 06.016.0 6 mm05.026.1
14.050.4 14.050.3 14.050.5
M10x1 1/8 1/4
Plug Standard Check Valve Male Fitting Cutting Ring Ø Tube